

AAAP Members,

VIP Registration and Housing for AVMA Convention 2017 is now open!

As a AAAP Member, you will be able to register at AVMA Member registration fees. A block of rooms is being held for you at the AAAP Headquarters Hotel, the Westin Indianapolis. Please book your hotel <u>no later than May 15, 2017</u>.

Register & Book Your Hotel Today at <u>www.wynjade.com/avma17/specialty</u> VIP CODE: 2017AAAP

- 1. Visit www.wynjade.com/avma17/specialty
- 2. Enter your VIP Code, then click Login
- 3. Click on *Register Now*, then follow the prompts using your VIP Code and Member ID to register
- 4. Click on *Hotel Reservations*, then follow the prompts to book your hotel.

## **Travel Arrangements**

You can reach Travelex at 800-882-0499 to make your travel arrangements. Please inform the agent that you are traveling for the AVMA Convention. If you would prefer, you may also book via email by contacting <u>avma@travelexbiz.com</u>. AVMA staff is not permitted to make or adjust your airline reservations.

To view the most up to date information about AVMA Convention 2017, please visit <u>www.avmaconvention.org</u>.

See you in Indianapolis!

AVMA Convention and Meeting Planning Staff